Call Toll-Free 1-888-883-3596 or Visit www.RevvoCaster.com 16
WRT SERIES RUBBER ON CAST-IRON WHEELS
The Flexello WRT Series rubber tire/cast-iron center wheels are available in sizes ranging
from 4" to 12" with load capacities from 297 to 3,960 lbs. Resilient tread. Black finish.
WRT Series Rubber-on-Cast-Iron Wheels
WRT SERIES
Wheel Diameter Tread Width Shaft Diameter* Hub Length Load Capacity Bearing Wheel Part #
4” 1-5/8” 15 mm 1-7/8” 297 Roller WRT-4RBM15
5” 1-1/2” 15 mm 1-7/8” 350 Roller WRT-5RBM15
6” 1-3/4” 20 mm 2-3/8” 814 Roller WRT-6RBM20
6” 1-3/4” 25 mm 2-3/8” 814 Roller WRT-6RBM25
6” 1-3/4” 1” 2-3/8” 814 Roller WRT-6LRB
6” 1-3/4” 12 mm 2-3/8” 814 Ball Journal WRT-6BJM12
6” 1-3/4” 20 mm 2-3/8” 814 Ball Journal WRT-6BJM20
6” 1-3/4” 25 mm 2-3/8” 814 Ball Journal WRT-6BJM25
8” 2” 20 mm 2-3/8” 1177 Roller WRT-8RBM20
8” 2” 25 mm 2-3/8” 1177 Roller WRT-8RBM25
8” 2” 1” 2-3/8” 1177 Roller WRT-8LRB
8” 2” 12 mm 2-3/8” 1177 Ball Journal WRT-8BJM12
8” 2” 20 mm 2-1/4” 1177 Ball Journal WRT-8BJM20
8” 2” 25 mm 2-1/4” 1177 Ball Journal WRT-8BJM25
10” 2” 25 mm 2-3/8” 1353 Roller WRT-10RBM25
10” 2” 1” 2-3/8” 1353 Roller WRT-10RB
10” 2” 1-1/4” 2-3/8” 1353 Roller WRT-10LRB
10” 2” 12 mm 2-3/8” 1353 Ball Journal WRT-10BJM12
10” 2” 25 mm 2-1/4” 1353 Ball Journal WRT-10BJM25
12” 2-1/4” 25 mm 2-3/8” 1500 Roller WRT-12RBM25
12” 2-1/4” 1” 2-3/8” 1500 Roller WRT-12RB
12” 2-1/4” 1-1/4” 2-3/8” 1500 Roller WRT-12LRB
12” 2-1/4” 12 mm 2-3/8” 1500 Ball Journal WRT-12BJM12
12” 2-1/4” 25 mm 2-1/4” 1500 Ball Journal WRT-12BJM25
12” 4” 1-1/4” 4-5/8” 3960 Taper Roller WRT-312TM40
Caster Wheels
* Revvo supplies bushings to adapt metric shaft diameters to Imperial/inches.
WAN SERIES PHENOLIC WHEELS
The Flexello WAN Series reinforced phenolic wheels are available in sizes ranging from
3" to 8" with load capacities from 500 to 1,400 lbs. WAN wheels are available in 4" and
5" diameters for high-temperature applications (up to 482˚F/250˚C) with 50% reduced
load ratings. Please consult factory. Hard tread. Black finish.
WAN Series Phenolic Wheels
WAN SERIES
Wheel Diameter Tread Width Shaft Diameter Hub Length Load Capacity Bearing Wheel Part #
3" 1-1/2" 3/4" 1-5/8" 500 Roller WAN-3RB
3" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1-5/8" 500 Plain WAN-3M12
4" 2" 3/4" 2-3/16" 800 Roller WAN-4RB
4" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1-5/8" 600 Plain WAN-4M15
5" 2" 3/4" 2-3/16" 1000 Roller WAN-5RB
6" 2" 3/4" 1-9/16" 1200 Roller WAN-6RB
8" 2" 3/4" 2-3/16" 1400 Roller WAN-8RB